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Risultati e Classifica Allievi Sperimentali Girone A 2023/2024

\.

portale del calcio veneto

30 Giornata

03/05 Abano - Montebelluna

03/05 Altovicentino - Liventina

03/05 Campodarsego - Thermal Teolo

03/05 Favaro1948 - Este

03/05 Montecchio Mag - Luparense S.P.
03/05 - Giorgione
03/05 Unione Venezia - Eurocalcio
03/05 Riposa: Virt.Vigontina

Squadra

Unione Venezia
Liventina
Montebelluna
Campodarsego
Altovicentino
Virt.Vigontina
Giorgione
Montecchio Mag
Luparense S.P.

Eurocalcio

Abano
Favaro1948
Thermal Teolo

Este

Pt
66
64
62
62
50
44
42
40
38
34
32
27
18
10
8

G
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

\%
21
20
19
20
16
14
12
12
10
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12
10
12
10
12
16
15
18
22
22

GF
67
80
70
63
62
38
53
42
43
40
47
25
19
19
20

GS
21
26
20
28
44
39
42
41
48
43
63
43
65
79
86

VvC
11
10
10
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NC PC
2 1
2 2
4 0
1 2
1 4
1 7
3 6
1 5
3 5
2 6
1 7
3 8
2 9
4 10
3 10

VF NF PF

10 1 3

10 2 2
9 1 4
9 1 4
7 1 6
8 1 5
7 3 4
4 3 7
4 5 5
3 5 6
4 1 9
4 3 7
1 4 9
2 0 12
0 2 12

Ml
10



